
1527 SGJ

2256 SGJ

2280 SGJ

2579 SGJ

2828 SGJ

2884 SGJ

2976 SGJ

3003 SGJ

3105 SGJ

2740 SGJ

2601 SGJ

2363 SGJ

2528 SGJ DELQBEATY JR, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC

KIRBY, T LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

NOMPC filed 8/5/24 changing 

payment to $2,120.73 ml 8/8/24;

GUILLORY, L LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

 8:30:00AM TRCC DELQ

LOPEZ  JR., V JENNY C PARKS 

LAW OFFICE

 8:30:00AM TRCC

HUDSON, A GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

JONES, M GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

DELQ

DAVIS, J GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

ARMSTRONG, R ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC

DELQ

MILES, A ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

HARRIS, V ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC

DELQ

HARRIS, I ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

TUGGLE PAIGE, K ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC

TRCC Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 10, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

RODRIGUEZ ROBLES, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(MaryProctor)

Closed: 8/21/2024 DISMISSED AFTER 

CONFIRMATION



2667 SGJ

2693 SGJ

2874 SGJ

2247 SGJ

2728 SGJ

2830 SGJ

2899 SGJ

3042 SGJ

Total # Case on Docket:21
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HOPKINS, R TORONJO AND 

PROSSER LAW

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

DELQ

MORELAND, J SEMRAD LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

HOPKINS, R ROY PETTY  & 

ASSOCIATES 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC

HALL, A RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(MaryProctor)

DELQ

MEDINA, P RAMOS LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC DELQ

DISMISSAL PENDING

PIPKIN, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC

JONES, V LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

TRCC Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 10, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

SMITH-WADE, L LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)


