Calendar Date: Thursday, October 10, 2024

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

			• •	•			
1527	SGJ	RODRIGUEZ ROBLES, C Closed: 8/21/2024 DISMISSED AFTER CONFIRMATION	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	TRCC	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (MaryProctor)	
2256	SGJ	TUGGLE PAIGE, K	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	TRCC		DELQ
2280	SGJ	HARRIS, I	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	
2579	SGJ	HARRIS, V	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	TRCC		DELQ
2828	SGJ	MILES, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	
2884	SGJ	ARMSTRONG, R	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	TRCC		DELQ
2976	SGJ	DAVIS, J	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	
3003	SGJ	JONES, M	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	
3105	SGJ	HUDSON, A	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	
2740	SGJ	LOPEZ JR., V	JENNY C PARKS LAW OFFICE	8:30:00AM	TRCC		NOMPC filed 8/5/24 changing payment to \$2,120.73 ml 8/8/24;
2601	SGJ	GUILLORY, L	LAWRENCE HERRERA	8:30:00AM	TRCC		DELQ
2363	SGJ	KIRBY, T	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	
2528	SGJ	BEATY JR, R	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	TRCC		DELQ

TRCC Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 10, 2024

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Case	Code	Name Attorney Attorney	Time Description Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
2667	SGJ	SMITH-WADE, L	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	
2693	SGJ	JONES, V	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	
2874	SGJ	PIPKIN, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	TRCC		DELQ
2247	SGJ	MEDINA, P dismissal pending	RAMOS LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	TRCC		DELQ
2728	SGJ	HALL, A	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	TRCC	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (MaryProctor)	
2830	SGJ	HOPKINS, R	ROY PETTY & ASSOCIATES PLLC	8:30:00AM	TRCC		DELQ
2899	SGJ	MORELAND, J	SEMRAD LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	
3042	SGJ	HOPKINS, R	TORONJO AND PROSSER LAW	8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	

Page 1 of 1

Total # Case on Docket:21

Printed: Wednesday, October 2, 2024 at 1:22 pm